
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 NOAH GRAHAM 22:15 OVERALL MALE

2 COHEN BOYCE 22:29 M 19-UNDER

3 JASON BUTCHER 22:34 M 30-39

4 COLIN KUNZ 22:59 M 19-UNDER

5 GARY PATE 23:22 M 30-39

6 BOB SCHWNEKER 24:04 M 40-49

7 MEGAN MCNEAR 24:30 OVERALL FEMALE

8 BENJAMIN KELLEY 24:53 M 20-29

9 DAVID FISER 25:24 M 20-29

10 MAC CARTWELL 26:48 M 19-UNDER

11 GARY SCHWARTZ 26:59 M 40-49

12 JACOB BUTCHER 27:48 M 19-UNDER

13 TIM PHILLIPS 27:58 M 40-49

14 TYLER POSTLY 28:27 M 20-29

15 TODD FOX 28:42 M 40-49

16 EDMUND SHI 29:14 M 20-29

17 JOSEPH KELLEY 29:36 M 40-49

18 DON BARTOLET 29:38 M 40-49

19 BEN LOUDY 29:50 M 19-UNDER

20 CHRISTINE RUTH 30:11 F 40-49

21 MADISON HOOPES 30:25 F 19-UNDER

22 JEN BUTCHER 30:42 F 30-39

23 STANLEY JACKSON 30:42 M 40-49

24 HEATH MORGAN 32:05 M 40-49

25 JENNIFER BURTZ 32:40 F 30-39

26 CRAIG COBB 33:39 M 40-49

27 BOB TROYER 33:48 M 50-59

28 ROBBY RITCHIE 33:58 M 19-UNDER

29 ANSON GROSS 34:24 M 40-49

30 KYLE KNIDZ 34:25 M 20-29

31 JORDYN RITCHIE 34:41 F 19-UNDER

32 CLAIRE GERBER 34:53  F 19-UNDER

33 BRADY WHITE 35:38 M 19-UNDER

34 PETE GLIGOR 36:01 M 60-UP

35 ALYSSA BOWMAN 37:26 F 20-29

36 JIM DUBAJ 39:31 M 50-59

37 KATIE RAMSEY 40:41 F 20-29

CARNATION FESTIVAL 3.75 MILE TRAIL RUN

SATURDAY, AUGUST 5TH, 2017

6:00PM GUN START (ALLIANCE, OHIO)

70 DEGREES, SUNNY

OVERALL RESULTS



38 WENDY RAMSEY 41:25 F 50-59

39 DEBBIE COWGILL 41:55 F 40-49

40 RACHEAL BOYCE 41:56 F 20-29

41 DIANA WOODS 42:27 F 60-UP

42 DEBORAH MALLOY 43:10 F 50-59

43 RACHEL HANCOCK 43:58 F 40-49

44 LOGAN WAITE 44:37 M 19-UNDER

45 LILLY 44:45 F 19-UNDER

46 ZACH KINSER 44:51 M 19-UNDER

47 ADAM HOOPES 45:19 M 30-39

48 SEAN RUTH 45:19 M 50-59

49 ERICA CSAKI 55:25 F 30-39

50 DEB RUEHS 57:52 F 50-59

51 VANESSA CERCONE 1:00:02 F 40-49

52 HEATHER GERBER 1:02:19 F 40-49

53 CAROLINE GERBER 1:02:20 F 19-UNDER

54 BECCA FISER 1:02:22 F 20-29

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

7 MEGAN MCNEAR 24:30 OVERALL FEMALE

32 CLAIRE GERBER 34:53  F 19-UNDER

21 MADISON HOOPES 30:25 F 19-UNDER

31 JORDYN RITCHIE 34:41 F 19-UNDER

45 LILLY 44:45 F 19-UNDER

53 CAROLINE GERBER 1:02:20 F 19-UNDER

35 ALYSSA BOWMAN 37:26 F 20-29

37 KATIE RAMSEY 40:41 F 20-29

40 RACHEAL BOYCE 41:56 F 20-29

54 BECCA FISER 1:02:22 F 20-29

22 JEN BUTCHER 30:42 F 30-39

25 JENNIFER BURTZ 32:40 F 30-39

49 ERICA CSAKI 55:25 F 30-39

20 CHRISTINE RUTH 30:11 F 40-49

39 DEBBIE COWGILL 41:55 F 40-49

43 RACHEL HANCOCK 43:58 F 40-49

51 VANESSA CERCONE 1:00:02 F 40-49

52 HEATHER GERBER 1:02:19 F 40-49

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



38 WENDY RAMSEY 41:25 F 50-59

42 DEBORAH MALLOY 43:10 F 50-59

50 DEB RUEHS 57:52 F 50-59

41 DIANA WOODS 42:27 F 60-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 NOAH GRAHAM 22:15 OVERALL MALE

2 COHEN BOYCE 22:29 M 19-UNDER

4 COLIN KUNZ 22:59 M 19-UNDER

10 MAC CARTWELL 26:48 M 19-UNDER

12 JACOB BUTCHER 27:48 M 19-UNDER

19 BEN LOUDY 29:50 M 19-UNDER

28 ROBBY RITCHIE 33:58 M 19-UNDER

33 BRADY WHITE 35:38 M 19-UNDER

44 LOGAN WAITE 44:37 M 19-UNDER

46 ZACH KINSER 44:51 M 19-UNDER

8 BENJAMIN KELLEY 24:53 M 20-29

9 DAVID FISER 25:24 M 20-29

14 TYLER POSTLY 28:27 M 20-29

16 EDMUND SHI 29:14 M 20-29

30 KYLE KNIDZ 34:25 M 20-29

3 JASON BUTCHER 22:34 M 30-39

5 GARY PATE 23:22 M 30-39

47 ADAM HOOPES 45:19 M 30-39

6 BOB SCHWNEKER 24:04 M 40-49

11 GARY SCHWARTZ 26:59 M 40-49

13 TIM PHILLIPS 27:58 M 40-49

15 TODD FOX 28:42 M 40-49

17 JOSEPH KELLEY 29:36 M 40-49

18 DON BARTOLET 29:38 M 40-49

23 STANLEY JACKSON 30:42 M 40-49

24 HEATH MORGAN 32:05 M 40-49

26 CRAIG COBB 33:39 M 40-49

29 ANSON GROSS 34:24 M 40-49

27 BOB TROYER 33:48 M 50-59

36 JIM DUBAJ 39:31 M 50-59

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



48 SEAN RUTH 45:19 M 50-59

34 PETE GLIGOR 36:01 M 60-UP


